DEED OF GIFT

The Carl Elliott Regional Library System acknowledges the gift of	it o	e git	es ti	leages	knowle	m acı	vsten	ary i	LID	ionai	Kegi	Elliott	Cari	1 ne
---	------	-------	-------	--------	--------	-------	-------	-------	-----	-------	------	---------	------	------

Consisting of:

This unrestricted gift is gratefully acknowledged and will be used in a manner, which in the judgment of the Library, maximizes its value. The materials given, together with all rights therein, shall pass to the Carl Elliott Regional Library System as of the date of this deed or gift.

This material will be maintained within the Regional Library facilities and once processed will be available on an unrestricted basis for research during the department's regular operating hours. The collection will remain closed until that time.

Once in the custody of the Archives, items may not be borrowed or checked out.

Donor:			
Address:			
Accepted for the Car	l Elliott Regiona	l Library Syste	m by:
Signature			
Stephen Underwood Carl Elliott Regional I	Library		
Date			